
4 5 1  FOLLY RD .  

JAM ES I SLAN D ,  SC



Property I nformat ion

Locator Map

High Aerial

Low Aerial

I nteriors

Floor Plan

03

04

05

06

07

08

T A B L E  O F

C O N T E N T S

FOR FURTHER INFORM ATION

LAUREN A. WATKI NS, ASSOCI ATE

843.224.3990 |  lwatkins@twinriverscap.com

KEI TH MAYFI ELD, SR ASSOCI ATE

843.437.0720 | kmayfield@twinriverscap.com

656 Ellis Oak Ave. Suite 201

Charleston, SC 29412

www.twinriverscap.com



451 Folly Rd. James I sland, SC

3

PROPERTY I N FORM ATI ON

H I G H L I G H T S

D E M O G R A P H I C S

Newly renovated in an excellent location on 
James Island adjacent to Harbor View Road and 
Publix. Great visibility with signage available on 
heavily traveled Folly Rd. Extremely convenient 
to downtown via James Island Connector (3.5 
miles). This office is powered by solar and 
offers a shaded electric car charging station. 
One suite has a private entrance and all suites 
share a patio and fenced back yard. Many 
restaurants within a minute’s drive.

Suites are offered as:

individual offices
in combination as multi-room office 
conf igurat ions

Please call for pricing.

Off-street parking
Opportunity to have shaded electric car charging station
Signage available on heavily traveled Folly Rd. (VPD = 43,800)
One suite with private ent rance

Patio and fenced backyard
Solar panels provide approximately 20% of the power used by 
the building
Convenient to downtown (3.5 miles), via James Island 
Connector, only 1 stoplight

Many restaurants within a minute’s drive
Conference room available for executive suites
Rent Includes:
     Elect r icity         Access to conference room

     Water/ Sewer         Kitchenet te

     Basic WI FI          Security

     Janitorial        

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Population 6,743 53,890 120,975

Average HHI $94,290 $106,354 $97,418



451 FOLLY RD.,
CHARLESTON, SC

3.5 Miles from

Property to Downtown

451 Folly Rd. James I sland, SC

4

LOCATOR M AP



F
O

L
L
Y

 R
D

 (4
3

,8
0

0
 V

P
D

)

F
O

L
L
Y

 R
D

 (4
3

,8
0

0
 V

P
D

)

J
A

M
E

S
 I

S
L

A
N

D
 E

X
P

Y
 (5

5
,9

0
0

 V
P

D
)

J
A

M
E

S
 I

S
L

A
N

D
 E

X
P

Y
 (5

5
,9

0
0

 V
P

D
)

H
A
R
B
O

R
 VI EW

 R
D

H
A
R
B
O

R
 VI EW

 R
D

(23,400 VPD
)

(23,400 VPD
)

M
AYBANK H

W
Y (3

0,7
00 V

PD)

M
AYBANK H

W
Y (3

0,7
00 V

PD)

COUNTRY CLUB OF 
CHARLESTON

 HARBORVIEW 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

CENTRAL BUSINESS
DISTRICT

 DOWNTOWN 
CHARLESTONWEST ASHLEY

CHARLESTON 
HARBOR

JAMES 

ISLAND

THREE LITTLE
BIRDS CAFE

451 Folly Rd. James I sland, SC

5

H I GH  AERI AL



TELFAI R WAY

TELFAI R WAY

M
A

R
T

E
L
L
O

 D
R

M
A

R
T

E
L
L
O

 D
R

HARBOR VI EW RD (13,700 VPD)

HARBOR VI EW RD (13,700 VPD)

F
O

L
L

Y
 R

D
 (

4
3

,8
0

0
 V

P
D

)
F

O
L

L
Y

 R
D

 (
4

3
,8

0
0

 V
P

D
)

451 FOLLY RD., 
CHARLESTON, SC

HARBORVIEW
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ALLERGY, ASTHMA &  
IMMUNOLOGY CLINIC

451 Folly Rd. James I sland, SCLOW  AERI AL



451 Folly Rd. James I sland, SC

7

I N TERI ORS



451 Folly Rd. James I sland, SC

8

FLOOR PLAN

451	Folly:		1800sqft	
	

	


