

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION

LAUREN A. WATKINS, ASSOCIATE

843.224.3990 | lwatkins@twinriverscap.com

KEITH MAYFIELD, SR ASSOCIATE

843.437.0720 | kmayfield@twinriverscap.com

656 Ellis Oak Ave. Suite 201 Charleston, SC 29412

www.twinriverscap.com

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Property Information	03
Locator Map	04
High Aerial	05
Low Aerial	06
Interiors	07
Floor Plan	08

HIGHLIGHTS

Newly renovated in an excellent location on James Island adjacent to Harbor View Road and Publix. Great visibility with signage available on heavily traveled Folly Rd. Extremely convenient to downtown via James Island Connector (3.5 miles). This office is powered by solar and offers a shaded electric car charging station. One suite has a private entrance and all suites share a patio and fenced back yard. Many restaurants within a minute's drive.

Suites are offered as:

- individual offices
- in combination as multi-room office configurations

Please call for pricing.

DEMOGRAPHICS

	1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
Population	6,743	53,890	120,975
Average HHI	\$94,290	\$106,354	\$97,418



- Off-street parking
- Opportunity to have shaded electric car charging station
- Signage available on heavily traveled Folly Rd. (VPD = 43,800)
- One suite with private entrance
- Patio and fenced backyard
- Solar panels provide approximately 20% of the power used by the building
- Convenient to downtown (3.5 miles), via James Island Connector, only 1 stoplight
- Many restaurants within a minute's drive
- Conference room available for executive suites
- Rent Includes:
 - Electricity
 - Water/Sewer
 - Basic WIFI
 - Janitorial

- Access to conference room
- Kitchenette
- Security













